

AT390655_TX1092855

| KEY | PART NO. | PART NAME | QTY | REMARKS |
|-----|----------|-----------------------------|-----|---|
| 1 | AT355469 | Bracket | 1 | |
| 2 | 14M7397 | Lock Nut | 4 | M6 |
| 3 | T243619 | Cover | 1 | |
| 4 | 24H1646 | Washer | 2 | 17/64" X 3/4" X 0.060" |
| 5 | T133674 | Self-Locking Screw | 2 | |
| 6 | R134098 | Nut | 2 | |
| 7 | AT390642 | Multi-Functional Controller | 1 | Right Hand Joystick AT390642 NLA; ORDER AT336396 |
| 8 | AT345327 | Sensor | 1 | |
| 9 | AT356796 | Grip Kit | 1 | |
| 10 | T234120 | Boot | 1 | |
| 11 | AT355469 | Bracket | 1 | |
| 12 | 14M7397 | Lock Nut | 4 | M6 |
| 13 | T244056 | Cover | 1 | |
| 14 | 24H1646 | Washer | 2 | 17/64" X 3/4" X 0.060" |
| 15 | T133674 | Self-Locking Screw | 2 | |
| 16 | R134098 | Nut | 2 | |
| 17 | AT385217 | Multi-Functional Controller | 1 | Left Hand Joystick AT385217 NLA; ORDER AT336395 |
| 18 | AT345326 | Sensor | 1 | |